
Ramsgate Arts Primary School 
Term Dates 2019-2020 

 
Please watch out for any date changes throughout the year in our fortnightly newsletter 

Term 1 
2nd September 2019  -  18th October 2019 

 
Inset Day 1 Monday 2nd September 201 9 

Term 1 starts for pupils: Tuesday 3rd September 201 9 

Term 2 
28th October 2019  -  18th December 2019 

 
Inset Day 2: Monday 28th October 201 9 

Term 2 starts for pupils: Tuesday 29th October 201 9 

Term 3 
6th January 2020  -  14th February 2020 

  
Inset day 3: Monday 6th January 2020 

Term 3 starts for pupils:  Tuesday 7th January 2020 

 

Term 4 
24th February 2020  -  1st April 2020 

 
Inset Day 4: Monday 24th February 2020 

 Term 4 starts for pupils:  Tuesday 25th February 2020 

Term 5 
 

16th April 2020  -  22nd May 2020 
 

No Inset day allocated 
 Term 5 starts for pupils: Thursday 1 6th April 2020 

 

Term 6 
 
 
 

1st June 2020  -  22nd July 2020 
 

Inset day 5: Monday 1st June 2020  
Term 6 starts for pupils:  Tuesday 2nd June 2020 

 
Ramsgate Arts Primary School: part of the Viking Academy Trust 


